lll Prueba Copa FEMECYV de Escalada en Bloque - Fem Sub12

PosicDorsal Apellidos, Nombre
Martinez Garcia , Anna
Caler Sanchez , Marta
Garcia Bernabeu , Aitan
Rovira Sanchez , Angela
Navarro Lanau , Alba
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Iborra Forner

, Maria

Alcoi, 15/09/2018
Clasificacion final

Federaci
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Semi F
06.06.06.06
06.06.06.06
06.06.06.06
05.05.06.06
06.06.06.06
01.02.05.06

Final
04.04.04.04
04.04.04.04
02.03.04.04
02.04.03.04
01.01.04.08
00.00.00.00



